P2
   Replaces all previous versions Effective 1st October 2005
Gastronorm Containers
39 Ellen St. Wollongong NSW 2500, Australia
Phone:  +61 2 4227 3444   •  1300 763 444
Fax:      +61 2 4226 2208   •  ABN 98 002 454 462
Daisy T:/Brochures/Food Systems/Gastronorm/Gastronorm_Containers_2pg_np Page 1 of 2
P2
   Replaces all previous versions Effective 1st October 2005
Gastronorm Containers
39 Ellen St. Wollongong NSW 2500, Australia
Phone:  +61 2 4227 3444   •  1300 763 444
Fax:      +61 2 4226 2208   •  ABN 98 002 454 462
Gastronorm in Polypropeline (1/1) Full Size
Measurements: External  530x325mm Internal  500x300mm
Code Depth (mm) Capacity (Lt)
# PP-11065 65 8.8
# PP-11100 100 13.7
# PP-11150 150 20
# PP-11200 200 27.8
Gastronorm in Polypropeline (1/2) Half Size
Measurements: External  325x265mm Internal  300x238mm
Code Depth (mm) Capacity (Lt)
# PP-12065 65 4
# PP-12100 100 6
# PP-12150 150 9.2
# PP-12200 200 12
Gastronorm in Polypropeline (1/3) Third Size
Measurements: External  325x176mm Internal  300x150mm
Code Depth (mm) Capacity (Lt)
# PP-13065 65 2.4
# PP-13100 100 3.5
# PP-13150 150 5.4
# PP-13200 200 7.2
Gastronorm in Polypropeline (1/4) Quarter Size
Measurements: External  265x162mm Internal  238x136mm
Code Depth (mm) Capacity (Lt)
# PP-14065 65 1.7
# PP-14100 100 2.5
Gastronorm in Polypropeline (1/6) Sixth Size
Measurements: External  176x162mm Internal  153x140mm
Code Depth (mm) Capacity (Lt)
# PP-16065 65 1
# PP-16100 100 1.5
# PP-16150 150 2.3
Gastronorm in Polypropeline (1/9) Ninth Size
Measurements: External  176x108mm Internal  151x83mm
Code Depth (mm) Capacity (Lt)
# PP-19065 65 0.6
# PP-19100 100 1
Daisy T:/Brochures/Food Systems/Gastronorm/Gastronorm_Containers_2pg_np Page 2 of 2